• 100-277VAC
• Wattage: 85W, 100W
• 145LM/W
• Beam Spread: 120°
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K.
• Available Mounting Options: Pendant Chained,
Surface Mounted, and Linkable (Up to 8 PCS).

5K - 5000K
DM - 0-10V dimming
Ordering Key:
ILWRJKRD
W - WHITE4 - 4FT
TDM - Triac  dimming
MS - Microwave Sensor
EM - Emergency Backup
L - Linkable
LENGTH
5 - 5FT
85W - 48 IN  / 12,500
100W - 59 IN  / 13,000